Video Borescopes - Q2 HD

Diameter

Length

Articulation

Sheath

DOV

Model#

Resolution

Q2 Kit Includes: Hawkeye Q2 Video Borescope, Micro-SD Card, Micro-SD/USB converter, cables, and rugged carrying case.
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Q2 Insertion Tubes Only
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VQ2 018 1000 2L

VQ2 028 1500 4L

VQ2 039 1500 4L

VQ2 039 3000 4L

VQ2 060 1500 4

VQ2 060 3000 4

720x720p Camera

720x720p Camera

1IMP Camera

1MP Camera

1MP Camera

1MP Camera

Price

$12,495

$8,995

$5,995

$6,995

$6,995

$7,995

Buy Now

Buy Now

Buy Now

Buy Now

Buy Now

Buy Now


https://www.hawkeyeborescopes.com/cart/?add-to-cart=6461
https://www.hawkeyeborescopes.com/cart/?add-to-cart=4930
https://www.hawkeyeborescopes.com/cart/?add-to-cart=4284
https://www.hawkeyeborescopes.com/cart/?add-to-cart=4285
https://www.hawkeyeborescopes.com/cart/?add-to-cart=4287
https://www.hawkeyeborescopes.com/cart/?add-to-cart=4288

Diameter

1.8mm

2.8mm

3.9mm

3.9mm

6.0mm

6.0mm

Q2 Video Borescope Spare Battery

Length

1.0m (3'3")

1.5 meter (4'11")

1.5m (4’11”)

3.0m (9°10”)

1.5m (411”)

3.0m (9°10”)

Q2 Video Borescope Host

Articulation

2-Way

4-Way

4-Way

4-Way

4-Way

4-Way

Sheath

Tungsten

Tungsten

Tungsten

Tungsten

Tungsten

Tungsten

DOV

Oo

00

Oo

00

Oo

Oo

Model#

VQR 018 1000 2L

VQR 028 1500 4L

VQR 039 1500 4L

VQR 039 3000 4L

VQR 060 1500 4

VQR 060 3000 4

VQ2-BATT

Resolution

720x720p Camera

720x720p Camera

1MP Camera

1MP Camera

1MP Camera

1IMP Camera

Price

$10,495

$6,995

$3,995

$4,995

$4,995

$5,995

$395

Buy Now

Buy Now

Buy Now

Buy Now

Buy Now

Buy Now

Buy Now


https://www.hawkeyeborescopes.com/cart/?add-to-cart=6462
https://www.hawkeyeborescopes.com/cart/?add-to-cart=4933
https://www.hawkeyeborescopes.com/cart/?add-to-cart=4290
https://www.hawkeyeborescopes.com/cart/?add-to-cart=4291
https://www.hawkeyeborescopes.com/cart/?add-to-cart=4293
https://www.hawkeyeborescopes.com/cart/?add-to-cart=4294
https://www.hawkeyeborescopes.com/cart/?add-to-cart=4806

Diameter Length Articulation

Q2 Video Borescope Replacement Charging Cable

Q2 Video Borescope Replacement HDMI Cable

Q2 Video Borescope Case (under 6 meter)

Sheath

DOV

Model# Resolution

VQ2-HOST

VQ2-CHGCBL

VQ2-HDMI-CABLE

VQ2-CASE

Price

$2,595

$95

§75

$395

Buy Now

Buy Now

Buy Now

Buy Now


https://www.hawkeyeborescopes.com/cart/?add-to-cart=4807
https://www.hawkeyeborescopes.com/cart/?add-to-cart=4808
https://www.hawkeyeborescopes.com/cart/?add-to-cart=4809
https://www.hawkeyeborescopes.com/cart/?add-to-cart=4810

