

Video Borescopes – Q2 HD

Diameter	Length	Articulation	Sheath	DOV	Model#	Resolution	Price	
Q2 Kit Includes: Hawkeye Q2 Video Borescope, Micro-SD Card, Micro-SD/USB converter, cables, and rugged carrying case.								
1.8mm	1.0m (3'3")	2-Way	Tungsten	0°	VQ2 018 1000 2L	720x720p Camera	\$12,495	Buy Now
2.8mm	1.5 meter (4'11")	4-Way	Tungsten	0°	VQ2 028 1500 4L	720x720p Camera	\$8,995	Buy Now
3.9mm	1.5m (4'11")	4-Way	Tungsten	0°	VQ2 039 1500 4L	1MP Camera	\$5,995	Buy Now
3.9mm	3.0m (9'10")	4-Way	Tungsten	0°	VQ2 039 3000 4L	1MP Camera	\$6,995	Buy Now
6.0mm	1.5m (4'11")	4-Way	Tungsten	0°	VQ2 060 1500 4	1MP Camera	\$6,995	Buy Now
6.0mm	3.0m (9'10")	4-Way	Tungsten	0°	VQ2 060 3000 4	1MP Camera	\$7,995	Buy Now
Q2 Insertion Tubes Only								

Diameter	Length	Articulation	Sheath	DOV	Model#	Resolution	Price	
1.8mm	1.0m (3'3")	2-Way	Tungsten	0°	VQR 018 1000 2L	720x720p Camera	\$10,495	Buy Now
2.8mm	1.5 meter (4'11")	4-Way	Tungsten	0°	VQR 028 1500 4L	720x720p Camera	\$6,995	Buy Now
3.9mm	1.5m (4'11")	4-Way	Tungsten	0°	VQR 039 1500 4L	1MP Camera	\$3,995	Buy Now
3.9mm	3.0m (9'10")	4-Way	Tungsten	0°	VQR 039 3000 4L	1MP Camera	\$4,995	Buy Now
6.0mm	1.5m (4'11")	4-Way	Tungsten	0°	VQR 060 1500 4	1MP Camera	\$4,995	Buy Now
6.0mm	3.0m (9'10")	4-Way	Tungsten	0°	VQR 060 3000 4	1MP Camera	\$5,995	Buy Now
Q2 Video Borescope Spare Battery								
					VQ2-BATT		\$395	Buy Now
Q2 Video Borescope Host								

Diameter	Length	Articulation	Sheath	DOV	Model#	Resolution	Price	
					VQ2-HOST		\$2,595	Buy Now
Q2 Video Borescope Replacement Charging Cable								
					VQ2-CHGCBL		\$95	Buy Now
Q2 Video Borescope Replacement HDMI Cable								
					VQ2-HDMI-CABLE		\$75	Buy Now
Q2 Video Borescope Case (under 6 meter)								
					VQ2-CASE		\$395	Buy Now